

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7434 OF 2010
(For Prel. Hearing)

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SHYAM TELELINKS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, permission to file additional documents and office report)

With Civil Appeal No.7435 of 2010 (For Prel. Hearing)
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 18/10/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,SG.
Mr. Maninder Singh,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Tanmay Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Ritu Bhalla,Adv.
Ms. Jasleen K. Oberoi,Adv.
Mr. M. Gahlot,Adv.
Mr. Zayaul Haque,Adv.
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Issue notice to the Department of Telecommunication.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar