

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7434 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SHYAM TELELINKS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7435 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 06/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Gaurav Sharma,adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Monark Gehlot,adv.  
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is awaited for the added respondents  
(Department of Telecommunication) The other respondent  
is seeking time to file counter affidavit. Time is  
granted.

List the matter on 11.08.2011.

(P.R. BORA)  
Registrar