

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7434 OF 2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SHYAM TELELINKS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7435 of 2010  
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 08/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Patnaik, Adv.  
Ms. Vanessa Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, Adv.  
for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.  
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within three weeks  
thereafter.

Liberty to file additional documents, if any.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master